Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

400300090080

400300160080

400300250080

400300430080

400300630080

Code

HSWI 5/6-6

HSWI 7/8-6

HSWI 10-6

HSWI 13-6

HSWI 16-6

WLL
ton

0.9

1.6

25

4.25

6.3

S5

Stainless steel eye sling hook, drop-forged. Safety latch available as sparepart.

(AISI 318LN).

Material: 1.4462 (AISI 318 LN).
Marking: CE-marked
Finish: Pickled and blasted.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 6
a b di d2
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Eye Sling Hook Pewag HSWI Stainless

Product information

Weight Delivery time
kg
0.25 7
0.7 7
1.35 7
2.6 7
4.85 7
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